

\$~19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 398/2017**

SHRI PUNIT CHITKARA

..... Plaintiff

Through: None.

versus

SHRI GAGAN PREET SINGH & ORS

..... Defendant

Through: Ms. Gauri Chaturvedi, Adv.

CORAM:

**MS. DEEPALI SHARMA (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

ORDER
12.12.2017

%

I.A.No. 14785/2017

At request of counsel for the applicant, list this IA for consideration
on **20th December, 2017.**

**DEEPALI SHARMA (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

DECEMBER 12, 2017/nk