



\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 398/2017**

SHRI PUNIT CHITKARA

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Utsav Garg and Mr. Udaibir
Singh Kochar, Advocates.

versus

SHRI GAGAN PREET SINGH & ORS

.....Defendants

Through: Ms. Charu Tandon, Mr. Mayank
Mehandru and Mr. Raghav Tandon, Advocates for
D-3.
Mr. Dhanesh Relan, Mr. Divyanshu Bhandari and
Mr. Abhimanyu Sharma, Advocate for D-4.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

28.03.2025

%

I.A. 3862/2025

Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

List on 13.05.2025.

By Order

(COURT MASTER)

MARCH 28, 2025/KA